Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/21/23)

AM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop

2615 West Blvd
2707 West Blvd

2901 West Blvd
2913 West Blvd

Five Forks and West Blvd
Five Forks and Mossy Creek

324 Mossy Creek

Stone River and Rutledge

413 Stone River (mid block)
424 Stone River

Vicksburg and Harpers Ferry
Vicksburg and Bull Run

Bull Run and Rutledge

Rutledge and West Blvd

West Blvd and Vicksburg
3221 West Bivd

Fort Henry and Mill Springs
Fort Henry and Seven Pines

3321 Cedar Mt

Fort Henry and Denvershire
Fort Henry and Saratoga

3316 Dovershire
Dovershire and Vicksburg

Vicksburg and Saratoga
Vicksburg and Denvershire

Cedar Mt and Vicksburg
832 Vicksburg

3108 Mill Springs

3013 Mill Springs

Mill Springs and Fair Oaks
Sunny Ct & Fair Oaks

Belle Valley
Bus E (33)

New Lincolnshire and Denvershire

: 7:42 am

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:47

7:48

7:49

7:50

7:51

7:52

7:56

" PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm

2615 West Blvd
2707 West Blvd

2901 West Bivd
2913 West Blvd

Five Forks and West Blvd
Five Forks and Mossy Creek

324 Mossy Creek

Rutledge and Stone River

Stoneriver and Rutledge
413 Stone River
424 Stone River

Vicksburg and Harpers Ferry
Vicksburg and Bull Run

Bull Run and Rutledge
Rutledge and West Bivd

West Blvd and Vicksburg
3221 West Bivd

Fort Henry and Mill Springs
Fort Henry and Seven Pines

3321 Cedar Mt

Fort Henry and Denvershire
Fort Henry and Saratoga

. 3316 Dovershire

Dovershire and Vicksburg
Vicksburg and Denvershire

Cedar Mt and Vicksburg

832 Vicksburg

3108 Mill Springs
Mill Springs and Fair Oaks
Sunny Ct & Fair Oaks



