Belle Valley Bus E (33)

New Lincolnshire and Denvershire

AM ROUTE		PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop:	7:42 am	Departure at 3:35 pm
2615 West Blvd 2707 West Blvd 2901 West Blvd 2913 West Blvd	7:42	2615 West Blvd 2707 West Blvd 2901 West Blvd 2913 West Blvd
Five Forks and West Blvd Five Forks and Mossy Creek	7:43	Five Forks and West Blvd Five Forks and Mossy Creek
324 Mossy Creek		324 Mossy Creek
Stone River and Rutledge 413 Stone River (mid block)	7:44	Rutledge and Stone River
Vicksburg and Harpers Ferry Vicksburg and Bull Run	7:45	Stoneriver and Rutledge 413 Stone River 424 Stone River
Bull Run and Rutledge	7:47	Vicksburg and Harpers Ferry Vicksburg and Bull Run
Rutledge and West Blvd		Bull Run and Rutledge
West Blvd and Vicksburg 3221 West Blvd	7:48	Rutledge and West Blvd
Fort Henry and Mill Springs Fort Henry and Seven Pines	7:49	West Blvd and Vicksburg 3221 West Blvd
3321 Cedar Mt	7:50	Fort Henry and Mill Springs Fort Henry and Seven Pines
Fort Henry and Denvershire Fort Henry and Saratoga	7:51	3321 Cedar Mt
3316 Dovershire Dovershire and Vicksburg	7:52	Fort Henry and Denvershire Fort Henry and Saratoga
Vicksburg and Saratoga Vicksburg and Denvershire		3316 Dovershire Dovershire and Vicksburg
	*	Vicksburg and Denvershire
Cedar Mt and Vicksburg		Cedar Mt and Vicksburg
832 Vicksburg		832 Vicksburg
3108 Mill Springs 3013 Mill Springs Mill Springs and Fair Oaks Sunny Ct & Fair Oaks	7:56	3108 Mill Springs Mill Springs and Fair Oaks Sunny Ct & Fair Oaks